                   BCT729XX
Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch
                                With Surge Protection
REV1.2
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY GROUP Co., Ltd.       1
BCT729XX
Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch with Surge Protection
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

 Tablets
 Charging Ports
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Voltage Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT72901EZC-TR 5.95V QFNFC1.8x1.3-12L -40°C to +85°C
901
XXX
3000
BCT72902EZC-TR 6.2V QFNFC1.8x1.3-12L -40°C to +85°C
902
XXX
3000
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
                   BCT729XX
Over-Voltage Protection Load Switch
                                With Surge Protection
REV1.2
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY GROUP Co., Ltd.       2
X
X
X
Y
Y
Y
BCT72905EZC-TR 6.8V QFNFC1.8x1.3-12L -40°C to +85°C
905
XXX
3000
BCT72909EZC-TR 9.98V QFNFC1.8x1.3-12L -40°C to +85°C
909
XXX
3000
BCT72910EZC-TR 10.5V QFNFC1.8x1.3-12L -40°C to +85°C
910
XXX
3000
BCT72912EZC-TR 14V QFNFC1.8x1.3-12L -40°C to +85°C
912
XXX
3000
"XXX" in Marking will be appeared as the batch code.